MEASURE
any light source
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2019 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-15010-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
A Type
Goniometer
Used to measure automotive

PB-15010-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Ordering Information and Optional Equipment
Available optional equipment consists of individual accessories or complete systems providing enhanced capabilities.
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 AA-01305-000 TYPE A GONIOMETER
ORDER NUMBER OPTIONS
 AA-01305-001                         Reflex Single Angle
 AA-01305-002 Reflex Three Angles
 AA-01305-003 License Lamp
 AA-01305-004 Thermocouple Integration
 AA-01305-005 Color Measurement (Spectrometer)
 AA-01305-006 Color Measurement (Tristimulus)
 AA-01305-007 Pulsed measurement option for flashing light
ORDER NUMBER  INSTALLATIONS
 AA-01308-000 Installation – North America
 AA-01308-001 International Installation – Western Europe
 AA-01308-002 International Installation – Eastern Europe
   AA-01308-003 International Installation – Latin America
 AA-01308-004 International Installation – Africa South of Sahara
 AA-01308-005 International Installation – North Africa, Southwest Asia
 AA-01308-006 International Installation – Southern Asia
 AA-01308-007 International Installation – Eastern Asia
 AA-01308-008 International Installation – South Pacific
ORDER NUMBER  ACCESSORIES
 AA-01309-000 NIST Calibrated Sources
 AA-01309-001 Remote Control and Monitoring (up to 3 machines)
 AA-01309-002 Safety Light Curtain (May increase with room setup)
 AA-01309-003 AC Power Supply
ORDER NUMBER  EXTENDED WARRANTIES
 AA-01310-000 Software (12 Months) 2% of Invoice
 AA-01310-001 Parts Only (12 Months) 5% of Invoice
 AA-01310-002 Parts and Labor (12 Months) 7% of Invoice
 AA-01310-003 Part and Labor w/1 week service (12 months) 10% of Invoice
 AA-01310-004 Software (24 Months) 3.5% of Invoice
 AA-01310-005 Parts Only (24 Months) 9% of Invoice
 AA-01310-006 Parts and Labor (24 Months) 13% of Invoice
 AA-01310-007 Part and Labor w/1 week service (24 months) 18% of Invoice
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2019 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-15010-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Extended Description of Optional Equipment